	
	COGNOME
	NOME
	PROV 
	DATA
	V. S.
	V.O.
	TIT. SER
	TIT. Q. PR
	TOT. TIT.
	TOT.
	RIS
	PREC
	L.1O4
	DIOCESI
	NOTE



	14
	ROMANO
	GIOVANNA
	CE
	01/01/54
	14
	15
	10,2
	3,7
	13,9
	42,9
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	15
	GALLO
	GIOVANNA
	CE
	13/10/55
	14
	15
	10,2
	3,6
	13,8
	42,8
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	16
	UCCIERO
	ANNA MARIA
	CE
	09/09/55
	13
	15
	10,2
	4,5
	14,7
	42,7
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	17
	SAGLIOCCO 
	ROSANNA
	CE
	08/04/63
	15
	15
	10,2
	2,4
	12,6
	42,6
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	18
	CRISTIANO
	MARIAGRAZIA
	NA
	10/06/67
	14
	15
	9,6
	4
	13,6
	42,6
	 
	Q - S
	 
	D6
	 

	19
	SPADAFORA
	AMALIA
	NA
	09/06/66
	14
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	42,4
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	20
	FUSCO
	SANTA
	NA
	26/04/66
	14
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	42,4
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	21
	COPPOLA
	MARIA LUISA
	NA
	02/06/60
	12
	15
	10,8
	4,5
	15,3
	42,3
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	22
	CAMPANILE
	AGNESE
	NA
	11/01/65
	13
	15
	10,2
	4,1
	14,3
	42,3
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	23
	BELLUOMO
	ELISA
	NA
	10/04/63
	13
	15
	10,2
	4,1
	14,3
	42,3
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	24
	FRASCOGNA
	TERESA
	NA
	08/01/65
	13
	15
	10,2
	4,1
	14,3
	42,3
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	25
	BALSAMO
	LUIGI
	NA
	10/09/64
	13
	15
	10,2
	4,0
	14,2
	42,2
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	26
	DI DONATO
	ROSANNA
	NA
	31/07/67
	13
	15
	9,6
	4,6
	14,2
	42,2
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	27
	DI RONZA
	RAFFAELINA
	CE
	28/03/62
	13
	14
	10,2
	5
	15,2
	42,2
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	28
	IODICE
	CONCETTA
	NA
	06/02/60
	13
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	42,2
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	29
	MARSEGLIA
	VINCENZO
	NA
	26/05/66
	13
	15
	9,6
	4,5
	14,1
	42,1
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	30
	PEZZULLO
	NUNZIA
	PV
	21/08/63
	14
	15
	9
	4
	13,0
	42
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	31
	CAPOGROSSO
	ROSSELLA
	NA
	17/01/69
	14
	15
	9
	4
	13,0
	42
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	32
	BARBATO
	MARGHERITA
	NA
	29/11/65
	12
	15
	10,2
	4,6
	14,8
	41,8
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	33
	MENDITTO
	MARIA MICHELA
	CE
	24/10/65
	13
	15
	10,2
	3,6
	13,8
	41,8
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	34
	GRAZIANO
	FRANCESCO
	NA
	07/05/60
	12
	15
	10,2
	4,6
	14,8
	41,8
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	35
	ROBERTO
	ANGELA
	CE
	16/11/53
	13
	15
	10,2
	3,6
	13,8
	41,8
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	36
	FERRARO
	MARIA DOMENICA
	NA
	15/11/54
	12
	15
	10,2
	4,5
	14,7
	41,7
	 
	J - Q
	 
	D6
	 

	37
	DELLA VOLPE
	TECLA
	CE
	24/02/59
	12
	15
	10,2
	4,5
	14,7
	41,7
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	38
	MATTIELLO
	RAFFAELINA
	CE
	15/08/66
	13
	15
	9,6
	4,1
	13,7
	41,7
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	39
	UCCIERO
	GILDA
	CE
	20/10/65
	12
	15
	10,2
	4,5
	14,7
	41,7
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	40
	KLAIN
	GIUSEPPINA
	NA
	16/09/64
	12
	15
	10,2
	4,5
	14,7
	41,7
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	41
	CAPASSO
	ANGELINA TERESA
	CE
	20/10/52
	12
	15
	10,2
	4,5
	14,7
	41,7
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	42
	VOLPICELLI
	MARIA
	NA
	06/08/63
	14
	15
	10,2
	2,4
	12,6
	41,6
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	43
	DIANA
	MARISA
	CE
	01/06/66
	13
	15
	9,6
	4
	13,6
	41,6
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	44
	SGUEGLIA
	ANGELO MICHELE
	CE
	10/05/58
	13
	15
	9,6
	4
	13,6
	41,6
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	45
	TAGLIALATELA
	GIOVANNA
	NA
	11/06/65
	13
	15
	9,6
	4
	13,6
	41,6
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	46
	SAGLIOCCO
	ENZA
	NA
	14/02/63
	13
	15
	9
	4,5
	13,5
	41,5
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	47
	DE PAOLA
	LOREDANA
	CE
	15/09/65
	13
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	41,4
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	48
	VITALE
	CARMELA
	NA
	09/06/64
	13
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	41,4
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	49
	GALLO
	GIOVANNA CARLA
	CE
	09/05/60
	13
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	41,4
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	50
	CATERINO
	ROSA
	CE
	19/07/44
	13
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	41,4
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	51
	MAISTO
	MADDALENA
	NA
	04/11/55
	13
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	41,4
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	52
	COVIELLO
	ROSA
	NA
	04/01/63
	13
	14
	10,2
	4,1
	14,3
	41,3
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	53
	LETIZIA
	MICHELE
	BA
	01/04/59
	12
	15
	10,2
	4,1
	14,3
	41,3
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	54
	ALTRUI
	GIUSEPPINA
	NA
	18/07/61
	12
	15
	10,2
	4,1
	14,3
	41,3
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	55
	PAOLELLA
	FRANCESCO
	CE
	16/03/57
	12
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	41,2
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	56
	DE CRISTOFARO
	CARMELINA
	NA
	27/02/68
	12
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	41,2
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	57
	PANZERA
	TERESA
	CE
	01/01/67
	13
	15
	9,6
	3,6
	13,2
	41,2
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	58
	ZUMBOLO
	MARIA
	CE
	09/03/64
	12
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	41,2
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	59
	TRILLICOSO
	ANTONIO
	NA
	12/06/63
	12
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	41,2
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	60
	CERBONE
	AGNESE
	NA
	14/08/60
	12
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	41,2
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	61
	POLLIO
	ELVIRA
	NA
	02/08/57
	12
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	41,2
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	62
	CAPOGROSSO
	SALVATORE
	NA
	22/10/65
	12
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	41,2
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	63
	STEFANELLI
	RENATA
	NA
	11/11/48
	12
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	41,2
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	64
	APICELLA
	ANTONIETTA
	NA
	19/06/67
	12
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	41,2
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	65
	DE MICHELE
	VINCENZO
	CE
	16/05/65
	12
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	41,2
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	66
	LAISO
	GIOVANNI
	CE
	24/04/61
	12
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	41,2
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	67
	PRAGLIOLA 
	FILOMENA
	NA
	13/04/64
	13
	15
	9
	4
	13
	41
	 
	Q-R/3-S
	 
	D6
	 

	68
	PEZONE
	ANGELA
	CE
	12/06/62
	13
	15
	10,2
	2,8
	13,0
	41
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	69
	FLAGIELLO
	LUISA
	NA
	14/12/61
	13
	15
	9
	4
	13
	41
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	70
	MELLINO
	CIRO
	NA
	28/07/62
	13
	15
	8,4
	4,6
	13,0
	41
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	71
	PIROZZI
	RINA
	CE
	02/10/60
	12
	15
	10,2
	3,7
	13,9
	40,9
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	72
	STAZIO
	ASSUNTA
	RM
	23/03/60
	11
	15
	10,2
	4,6
	14,8
	40,8
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	73
	CANTILE
	RITA
	NA
	01/12/64
	13
	15
	9,6
	3,2
	12,8
	40,8
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	74
	FERRETTI
	EUFEMIA
	CE
	22/01/59
	12
	15
	10,2
	3,6
	13,8
	40,8
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	75
	DELLA VECCHIA
	FLORINDA
	CE
	05/08/49
	12
	15
	10,2
	3,6
	13,8
	40,8
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	76
	PIANESE
	LUISA
	NA
	13/12/64
	12
	15
	10,2
	3,6
	13,8
	40,8
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	77
	PENNACCHIO
	EMMA
	NA
	15/06/57
	12
	15
	10,2
	3,6
	13,8
	40,8
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	78
	BUONOMO
	ELVIRA
	NA
	13/04/64
	12
	15
	9,6
	4
	13,6
	40,6
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	79
	VICARIO
	ASSUNTA
	CE
	06/01/63
	12
	15
	10,8
	2,8
	13,6
	40,6
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	80
	VETERE
	ANGELA
	NA
	13/05/62
	13
	15
	10,2
	2,4
	12,6
	40,6
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	81
	DI RONZA
	MARIAROSARIA
	CE
	09/12/60
	12
	15
	9,6
	4
	13,6
	40,6
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	82
	DEL PRETE
	CARMELA
	NA
	11/07/63
	13
	15
	10,2
	2,4
	12,6
	40,6
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	83
	TONZIELLO
	ROSA
	CE
	21/02/59
	12
	15
	10,8
	2,8
	13,6
	40,6
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	84
	MENALE
	SOFIA
	CE
	14/11/54
	13
	15
	10,2
	2,4
	12,6
	40,6
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	85
	GAGLIARDI
	ELDA
	CE
	06/02/60
	12
	15
	9
	4,5
	13,5
	40,5
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	86
	CORONELLA
	ROSALIA
	CE
	16/07/66
	12
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	40,4
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	87
	D'AGOSTINO
	FILOMENA
	NA
	22/08/67
	12
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	40,4
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	88
	COPPOLA
	TERESA
	CS
	01/03/60
	11
	15
	10,8
	3,6
	14,4
	40
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	89
	SANTORO
	ADRIANA
	CE
	14/05/64
	12
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	40,4
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	90
	MARTONE
	MARIA LUISA
	CE
	21/04/63
	12
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	40,4
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	91
	DELLA VALLE
	VINCENZA
	NA
	08/05/65
	12
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	40,4
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	92
	DELLA GALA 
	IMMACOLATA
	PZ
	27/06/65
	12
	14
	10,2
	4,1
	14,3
	40,3
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	93
	ROMEO
	ANTONIO
	NA
	28/06/61
	11
	15
	10,2
	4,1
	14,3
	40,3
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	94
	GATTA
	GABRIELLA
	CE
	10/12/65
	11
	15
	10,2
	4,1
	14,3
	40,3
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	95
	COSCIONE
	GIUSEPPINA MARIA
	CE
	28/08/63
	11
	15
	10,2
	4,1
	14,3
	40,3
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	96
	BRUNO 
	RITA
	CE
	24/12/57
	11
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	40,2
	 
	G-Q
	 
	D6
	 

	97
	ORLANDO
	VINCENZA 
	NA
	29/06/65
	11
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	40,2
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	98
	SPATARELLA
	CONCETTA
	CE
	28/10/63
	11
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	40,2
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	99
	SANTARCANGELO
	MARIA ANTONIA 
	PZ
	25/01/55
	11
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	40,2
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	100
	PACIELLO
	PAOLINA
	CE
	20/05/53
	11
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	40,2
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	101
	FABOZZI
	GIOVANNI
	CE
	16/12/64
	11
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	40,2
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	102
	DI DONA 
	LUIGIA
	CE
	09/09/68
	11
	15
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	40,2
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	103
	COLUCCI CANTE
	GABRIELLA
	NA
	15/01/67
	12
	14
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	40,2
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	104
	RISPOLI
	PALMINA
	CE
	30/07/57
	12
	14
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	40,2
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	105
	MARMOLINO
	ANNUNZIATA
	NA
	24/06/63
	11
	15
	9,6
	4,5
	14,1
	40,1
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	106
	CASSANDRA
	CAROLINA
	CE
	07/03/60
	12
	15
	10,2
	2,8
	13,0
	40
	 
	K-Q
	 
	D6
	 

	107
	CANTIELLO
	MARIANNA
	CE
	16/10/58
	12
	15
	10,2
	2,8
	13,0
	40
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	108
	ANGELINO
	CARMELA
	NA
	20/04/56
	12
	15
	10,2
	2,8
	13,0
	40
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	109
	SIMONELLI
	BENEDETTO
	NA
	09/01/66
	12
	15
	10,2
	2,8
	13,0
	40
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	110
	FONTANA
	ANGELINA
	CE
	08/07/64
	12
	15
	10,2
	2,8
	13
	40
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	111
	ANGELINO
	NADIA
	NA
	02/09/63
	12
	15
	10,2
	2,8
	13,0
	40
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	112
	GRIFFO
	ETTORE
	NA
	06/06/67
	13
	15
	10,2
	1,7
	11,9
	39,9
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	113
	VANACORE
	MARIA CONCETTA
	CE
	09/03/67
	12
	15
	9,6
	3,3
	12,9
	39,9
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	114
	MOLITIERNO
	ANNA
	CE
	01/03/58
	11
	15
	10,2
	3,7
	13,9
	39,9
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	115
	CONTE 
	CRISTINA
	CE
	16/04/48
	11
	15
	10,2
	3,6
	13,8
	39,8
	 
	J-Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	116
	SGUEGLIA
	MARIA CONSIGLIA
	CE
	21/02/65
	12
	15
	9,6
	3,2
	12,8
	39,8
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	117
	ALAIMO
	MATTEO
	NA
	16/10/63
	11
	15
	10,2
	3,6
	13,8
	39,8
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	118
	D'ERRICO
	ANNA
	NA
	11/04/62
	12
	14
	10,2
	3,6
	13,8
	39,8
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	119
	ANNECCHIARICO
	ANNA ASSUNTA
	AV
	26/07/57
	11
	15
	10,2
	3,6
	13,8
	39,8
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	120
	CORRADO
	MARIA FRANCESCA
	CS
	01/04/57
	11
	15
	10,2
	3,6
	13,8
	39,8
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	121
	MATTIELLO
	CARMEN
	CE
	13/02/65
	12
	15
	9,6
	3,2
	12,8
	39,8
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	122
	PANZA
	LAURA
	CE
	19/08/62
	12
	15
	9
	3,7
	12,7
	39,7
	 
	L-Q - R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	123
	PALUMBO
	CARLA
	NA
	20/08/63
	12
	15
	9
	3,7
	12,7
	39,7
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	124
	LUISO
	ANNA
	NA
	01/07/67
	11
	15
	9,6
	4,1
	13,7
	39,7
	 
	Q-R/1-S
	 
	D6
	 

	125
	PISCOPO
	MARIA
	NA
	06/09/65
	12
	15
	10,2
	2,4
	12,6
	39,6
	N
	L-Q-S
	 
	D6
	 

	126
	CAPASSO
	VITTORIA
	NA
	25/10/64
	12
	15
	10,2
	2,4
	12,6
	39,6
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	127
	MASTROIANNI
	CONCETTA
	CE
	09/03/61
	12
	15
	10,2
	2,4
	12,6
	39,6
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	128
	BERSANI
	ELISA
	NA
	13/01/66
	12
	15
	9
	3,6
	12,6
	39,6
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	129
	PERSICO
	FILOMENA
	NA
	05/02/59
	12
	14
	10,2
	3,3
	13,5
	39,5
	N
	L-Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	130
	VERNETTI
	ROSA
	CE
	14/06/62
	11
	15
	9
	4,5
	13,5
	39,5
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	131
	MUSTO
	FATA
	CE
	10/08/63
	11
	15
	10,2
	3,3
	13,5
	39,5
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	132
	VERDE
	ANGELA
	NA
	09/09/59
	11
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	39,4
	 
	G-Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	133
	MEROLLA
	FRANCESCA ERMINIA
	CE
	27/03/61
	11
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	39,4
	 
	Q-R/4
	 
	D6
	 

	134
	SAGLIOCCO 
	ERRICA MARIA
	CE
	02/04/65
	12
	15
	9,6
	2,8
	12,4
	39,4
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	135
	SAGLIANO
	ANNA MARIA LUIGIA
	CE
	03/12/61
	13
	15
	10,2
	1,2
	11,4
	39,4
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	136
	DI MICHELE
	CONSIGLIA
	NA
	04/05/65
	11
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	39,4
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	137
	MORLANDO
	MICHELINA
	NA
	02/03/64
	11
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	39,4
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	138
	CIRILLO
	ALFONSINA
	CE
	28/07/64
	11
	15
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	39,4
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	139
	RICCIARDI
	MARIA
	CE
	07/12/63
	12
	15
	9
	3,2
	12,2
	39,2
	 
	Q-R/3
	SI
	D6
	 

	140
	BASILE
	ANNA
	CE
	07/02/69
	12
	15
	9
	3,2
	12,2
	39,2
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	141
	BORRIELLO
	MARIAROSARIA
	NA
	04/04/67
	12
	13
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	39,2
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	142
	LAURENZA
	RAFFAELLA
	NA
	24/11/63
	11
	14
	10,2
	4
	14,2
	39,2
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	143
	SASSO
	GIUSEPPE
	CE
	08/03/60
	12
	14
	9
	4
	13,0
	39
	 
	J-L-Q
	 
	D6
	CON RISERVA

	144
	IOVINE
	VINCENZINA
	CE
	27/09/62
	11
	15
	10,2
	2,8
	13,0
	39
	 
	Q-R/4
	 
	D6
	 

	145
	MORLANDO
	LAURA
	CE
	12/04/65
	11
	15
	10,2
	2,8
	13,0
	39
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	146
	LAVINO
	TERESA
	NA
	13/01/60
	11
	15
	10,2
	2,8
	13
	39
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	147
	MASSIMO
	CARMELA
	CE
	04/08/56
	11
	15
	10,2
	2,8
	13,0
	39
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	148
	BUONOMO
	ANTONIO
	NA
	06/08/60
	11
	15
	9
	4
	13,0
	39
	 
	Q-R/1-S
	 
	D6
	 

	149
	DELLO IACONO
	ANNA
	CE
	01/08/63
	12
	14
	9
	4
	13
	39
	 
	Q - S
	 
	D6
	 

	150
	DE MICHELE
	MARIA ROSARIA
	CE
	09/07/57
	12
	14
	9
	4
	13,0
	39
	 
	Q - S
	 
	D6
	 

	151
	RUSSO
	ROSA
	NA
	27/11/67
	11
	15
	10,2
	2,8
	13,0
	39
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	152
	DE ROSA
	LOREDANA
	CE
	22/01/59
	12
	15
	8,4
	3,6
	12,0
	39
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	153
	STANGO
	ANGELICA
	CE
	25/06/48
	12
	15
	10,2
	1,7
	11,9
	38,9
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	154
	BENCIVENGA
	EGIDIO
	CE
	31/07/60
	11
	14
	10,2
	3,6
	13,8
	38,8
	 
	Q-R/1-S
	 
	D6
	 

	155
	APICELLA
	ANTONIO
	CE
	18/05/59
	12
	14
	9,6
	3,2
	12,8
	38,8
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	156
	LETTERA
	IDA
	NA
	31/10/53
	11
	15
	10,2
	2,4
	12,6
	38,6
	 
	Q-R/2-S
	 
	D6
	 

	157
	DE MICHELE
	ANNA MARIA
	SA
	16/03/58
	11
	15
	10,2
	2,4
	12,6
	38,6
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	158
	MARZOCCHI
	CARMELA
	CE
	19/08/62
	12
	15
	10,2
	1,3
	11,5
	38,5
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	159
	LIGUORI
	EDMONDO
	CE
	09/12/60
	11
	15
	9,6
	2,8
	12,4
	38,4
	 
	L - Q
	 
	D6
	 

	160
	DI CAPRIO
	LUISA
	NA
	20/01/65
	11
	15
	9,6
	2,8
	12,4
	38,4
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	161
	BALIDO
	ANNA
	NA
	09/02/55
	12
	13
	10,2
	3,2
	13,4
	38,4
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	162
	VICARIO
	MARIA ROSARIA
	CE
	17/02/66
	11
	15
	9,6
	2,8
	12,4
	38,4
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	163
	FALCO
	ANTONIO
	CE
	05/01/65
	11
	15
	10,2
	2,1
	12,3
	38,3
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	164
	STABILE
	CONCETTA
	NA
	25/08/62
	12
	14
	10,2
	2,1
	12,3
	38,3
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	165
	D'ANGELO
	ERMINIA
	NA
	03/08/47
	11
	15
	10,2
	2
	12,2
	38,2
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	166
	FORCHIA
	LAURA
	CE
	20/02/61
	11
	15
	10,2
	2
	12,2
	38,2
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	167
	BORRATA
	TERESA
	CE
	11/11/46
	13
	13
	10,2
	2
	12,2
	38,2
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	168
	CANGIANO
	MARGHERITA
	CE
	13/10/63
	14
	12
	9,6
	2,4
	12,0
	38
	 
	Q-R/1-S
	 
	D6
	 

	169
	VEROLLA
	IDA
	CE
	08/04/63
	11
	14
	9
	4
	13
	38
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	170
	PELLEGRINO
	BATTISTINA
	CE
	20/03/62
	12
	15
	9,6
	1,3
	10,9
	37,9
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	CON RISERVA

	171
	MAISTO
	GIULIA
	NA
	15/02/52
	11
	15
	10,2
	1,6
	11,8
	37,8
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	172
	ASSUNTO
	BENEDETTO
	CE
	10/04/64
	12
	12
	10,2
	3,6
	13,8
	37,8
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	173
	CORVINO
	MATILDE
	CE
	07/02/65
	11
	15
	9,6
	2
	11,6
	37,6
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	174
	PONTICELLI
	MARGHERITA
	NA
	23/03/64
	11
	15
	7,8
	3,6
	11,4
	37,4
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	175
	BARRA
	ANNA MARIA
	NA
	07/09/58
	11
	14
	9,6
	2,8
	12,4
	37,4
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	176
	CHIANESE
	UMBERTO
	NA
	20/07/66
	11
	13
	9,6
	3,3
	12,9
	36,9
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	177
	DI LORENZO
	TERESA
	NA
	24/04/67
	12
	15
	7,8
	2
	9,8
	36,8
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	178
	CATALANO
	MARIA
	CE
	22/03/61
	11
	13
	10,2
	2,5
	12,7
	36,7
	 
	Q-R/3
	 
	D6
	 

	179
	CAVALLACCIO
	GIUSEPPINA
	NA
	16/08/65
	12
	12
	10,2
	2,4
	12,6
	36,6
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	180
	STANZIONE
	MARIA
	NA
	17/02/65
	11
	14
	9,6
	2
	11,6
	36,6
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	181
	DEL VECCHIO
	TERESA
	CE
	02/10/40
	11
	13
	10,2
	2,4
	12,6
	36,6
	 
	Q-R/1-S
	SI
	D6
	 

	182
	FRANZESE
	ROSA
	NA
	23/02/62
	11
	14
	10,2
	1,3
	11,5
	36,5
	 
	Q-R/4
	 
	D6
	 

	183
	CAPRIO
	EUFEMIA
	NA
	28/05/40
	11
	14
	10,2
	1,3
	11,5
	36,5
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	SOLO INFAN

	184
	IOVINELLA
	CHIARA
	CE
	02/07/55
	11
	15
	9,6
	0,8
	10,4
	36,4
	 
	K - Q
	 
	D6
	SOLO INFAN

	185
	SCHIAVONE
	ALFONSINA
	CE
	06/01/66
	12
	15
	5,4
	4
	9,4
	36,4
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	186
	GUARINO
	NUNZIA
	CE
	25/05/62
	11
	15
	9,6
	0,8
	10,4
	36,4
	 
	Q-R/1
	 
	D6
	 

	187
	CETRANCOLO
	TOMMASA
	NA
	08/10/65
	11
	14
	10,2
	0,8
	11,0
	36
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	188
	CERRONE
	MARIA LETIZIA
	NA
	21/06/60
	11
	13
	10,2
	1,6
	11,8
	35,8
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	 

	189
	CICCARELLI
	TERESA
	NA
	18/11/61
	11
	15
	5,4
	4,1
	9,5
	35,5
	 
	Q
	 
	D6
	 

	190
	FINELLI
	ADA
	CE
	23/04/67
	15
	15
	2,4
	2,4
	4,8
	34,8
	 
	Q-R/2
	 
	D6
	CON RISERVA
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